ROAD TO REFORM WORKSHEET

Answer sheet

Date
1815
1819
1832
1838-48
1867
1872
1884
1918
1928

1969

Event

Battle of Waterloo

The Peterloo Massacre

The Great Reform Act

Chartist movement most active
Second Reform Act

Secret Ballot Act

Third Reform Act

Votes for some women and all men

Votes for all women

Votes for 18 year olds




