ROAD TO REFORM WORKSHEET

Answer sheet

a server a first server a server server server server	
Date	Event
1815	Battle of Waterloo
1819	The Peterloo Massacre
1832	The Great Reform Act
1838-48	Chartist movement most active
1867	Second Reform Act
1872	Secret Ballot Act
1884	Third Reform Act
1918	Votes for some women and all men
1928	Votes for all women
1969	Votes for 18 year olds

